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Academic Term Dates - 2024 
 

ELC Year Dates 

Opens Closes 

Tuesday 16 January Thursday 19 December 

 

Primary and High School Term Dates 

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 

Wednesday 31 January 

 to  

Tuesday 16 April 

Thursday 2 May 

to  

Friday 5 July 

Tuesday 23 July  

to 

Thursday 10 October 

Tuesday 29 October 

To 

Friday 13 December 

 

2024 Whole School Closures 

Date Description 

Friday 26 January Public Holiday (Australia Day) 

Friday 29 March to Monday 1 April Public Holidays 

Monday 22 April to Tueday 30 April Erev Pesach, Pesach and Public Holiday (Anzac Day) 

Monday 10 June Public Holiday (King’s Birthday) 

Wednesday 12 June & Thursday 13 June Shavuos 

Monday 22 July Pupil free days (All Staff Development; incl ELC) 

Thursday 3 October & Friday 4 October Rosh Hashonah 

Monday 7 October Public Holiday 

Thursday 17 October & Friday 18 October Sukkos 

Thursday 24 October & Friday 25 October Shemini Atzeres / Simchas Torah 

 

Note: ELC closes at the earlier time of 3.00pm on Fridays from Friday 3 May until Friday 9 August inclusive. 


